Historic Market Town

Congleton Town Council
2021-2022

Grants Given

Congleton Town Council

Chief Officer: David McGifford CIiLCA

The Town Council has supported local and voluntary and community groups with approximately
£47,000 worth of grants in 2021-2022. Among those assisted were:

NAME

Grants given to hirers of the Town Hall
Congleton Museum

Congleton Community Projects
Citizens Advice Bureau

Total

Name:

Congleton Bath House & Physic Gardens
Congleton Harriers

New Life Church

Congleton Pub Watch

Congleton Jazz and Blues Festival
Heath View Residents

Green Tree House

St Peter's Church

Rotary Club of Congleton

3rd Congleton Guides & Brownies
Congleton Harriers

Congleton Live CIC Ltd
Parents/Guardians of Smallwood School
Friends for Leisure

Congleton Pride

Mossley Old School Trust

Beartown Patchwork & Quilters

St Peter's Church

Total

Town Hall Hire
Notional Rent
Project Support
Annual Grant

Signs and Leaflet storage
Congleton Half Marathon: Medical services
Table Tennis facilities

Drug detection equipment
Promotional materials

Plants and materials

Social Supermarket

Replacement flagpole

Swimathon costs

Transport cost for trip

Medical cover- Cloud 9 race
Congleton unplugged: Promotional
Yearsb6 leavers trip

Back to business project
Towards acts for the event
Replacement kitchen

Hiring of equipment for show
Clock Maintenance

beartown

Congleton Town Council, Town Hall, High Street, Congleton, Cheshire CW12 1BN

Tel: 01260 270350

Email: info@congleton-tc.gov.uk www.congleton-tc.gov.uk

£
£ 1,540
£ 4,500
£16,000
£15,000

£37,040

150
705
200
400
450
250
2,000
750
450
225
425
500
500
1,000
500
1,000
400
256

hththththththththththththth Uttt th?th

£10,161



