

Congleton Town Council

Historic Market Town

Chief Officer: David McGifford CiLCA

Congleton Town Council		
2021-2022		
Grants Given		
The Town Council has supported local and	voluntary and community groups with approxir	nately
£47,000 worth of grants in 2021-2022. An	nong those assisted were:	
NAME		£
Grants given to hirers of the Town Hall	Town Hall Hire	£ 1,540
Congleton Museum	Notional Rent	£ 4,500
Congleton Community Projects	Project Support	£16,000
Citizens Advice Bureau	Annual Grant	£15,000
Total		£37,040
Name:		
Congleton Bath House & Physic Gardens	Signs and Leaflet storage	£ 150
Congleton Harriers	Congleton Half Marathon: Medical services	£ 705
New Life Church	Table Tennis facilities	£ 200
Congleton Pub Watch	Drug detection equipment	£ 400
Congleton Jazz and Blues Festival	Promotional materials	£ 450
Heath View Residents	Plants and materials	£ 250
Green Tree House	Social Supermarket	£ 2,000
St Peter's Church	Replacement flagpole	£ 750
Rotary Club of Congleton	Swimathon costs	£ 450
3rd Congleton Guides & Brownies	Transport cost for trip	£ 225
Congleton Harriers	Medical cover- Cloud 9 race	£ 425
Congleton Live CIC Ltd	Congleton unplugged: Promotional	£ 500
Parents/Guardians of Smallwood School	Years6 leavers trip	£ 500
Friends for Leisure	Back to business project	£ 1,000
Congleton Pride	Towards acts for the event	£ 500
Mossley Old School Trust	Replacement kitchen	£ 1,000
Beartown Patchwork & Quilters	Hiring of equipment for show	£ 400
St Peter's Church	Clock Maintenance	£ 256
Total		£10,161



